Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-747105
HSN: 21069080

Weikfield Ready To 
Custard 200.0 ml

Wrong SKU OOA 
(Out of assortment)

INTER 
CHANG

0 30 48.305 1449.15 260.7 9 130.4235 9 130.4235 0 0.00 0 0 0 1709.85

Total: 0 30 48.30 1449.15 260.70 130.42 130.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 1709.85

Amount : One Thousand Seven Hundred and Nine and Eighty Five paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature